
Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Non Pro1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$128.42 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 1 Tracy Burnside71 0114

$128.42 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 1 Steven Sandvig71 0198

$68.97 Debee Thoms Waitin On A Diamond 3 Debee Thoms70.5 0211

$68.97 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 3 Debbie Estrin70.5 0124

$42.81 Kim Lansidel Whizky Frosted Frank 5 Karl and Marjorie Eilers69.5 0162

$19.03 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 6 Janet Hurlburt69 0143

$19.03 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 6 Kevin Montgomery69 0161

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlite Whiz 8 Linda Parton68.5 0170

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 9 Carla Spackman68 0202

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 10 Dave McKim67.5 0175

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 11 Cathy Martin67 0165

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 11 Sabrina Fedorak67 0128

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 13 David Stroud66 0208

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 14 Malia Agpawa60 0102

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 15 Lori Bowkett0 0110

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 15 Barbara Aberle0 0101

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 15 Carole Mangini0 0164

$0.00 Laci Huntsinger Lean N Starlight 18 Laci Huntsinger0 0142

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 19 Tami Brooks68 0111

$475.64 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Limited Non Pro2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$93.09 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 1 Tracy Burnside71 0114

$93.09 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 1 Steven Sandvig71 0198

$53.79 Debee Thoms Waitin On A Diamond 3 Debee Thoms70.5 0211

$41.38 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 4 Lisa Fennell69.5 0129

$28.96 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 5 Taryn Bakker69 0105

$28.96 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 5 Pamela Harbaugh69 0136

$28.96 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 5 Charlene Beck69 0106

$28.96 Alexis Tomanelli Starbucks Freckle 5 Alexis Tomanelli69 0212

$8.27 Laurie Nicklous Rest Awhile 9 Laurie Nicklous68.5 0182

$8.27 Linda Parton Starlite Whiz 9 Linda Parton68.5 0170

$0.00 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 11 Tami Roth68 0196

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 11 Gloria Grove68 0130

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 11 Shelley Rosenberger68 0193

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 11 Carla Spackman68 0202

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 11 Tami Brooks68 0111

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 16 Deborah Walk67.5 0214

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 17 Sabrina Fedorak67 0128

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 17 Dave McKim67 0176

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 19 Christine Sinkula66 0200

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 19 Angella Kirschner66 0159

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 19 David Stroud66 0208

$0.00 Xan McAllister Please Sally 22 Xan McAllister65.5 0167

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 23 Victoria Westphal63 0156

$0.00 Heide Hansen Twizted Sister 24 Heide Hansen58.5 0135

$0.00 Jewell Dunning ARC King Snapper 25 Jewell Dunning0 0123

$0.00 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 25 Valerie Knight0 0150

$0.00 Amy R Roy Einsteins Smart Chic 25 Amy R Roy0 0197

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 25 Steven Sandvig0 0116

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 25 Olivia Knight0 0149

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 25 Kathleen Cooney0 0119

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 25 Rita Burnett0 0112

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 25 Gloria Grove0 0145
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 25 Carole Mangini0 0164

$413.74 Total Class Payback

NRHA Masters Non Pro3a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$64.60 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 1 Steven Sandvig71 0198

$51.30 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin70.5 0124

$28.50 Hilary Friesen SLJ Custom Style 3 Hilary Friesen69.5 0173

$28.50 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 3 Joleen Smith69.5 0201

$8.55 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery69 0161

$8.55 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 5 Janet Hurlburt69 0143

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 7 Terri Hunter68.5 0140

$0.00 Ann Westland Maddman 7 Ann Westland68.5 0215

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 9 Shelley Rosenberger68 0193

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 9 Gloria Grove68 0130

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 11 Dave McKim67.5 0175

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 12 Cathy Martin67 0165

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 12 Pamela Miller67 0178

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 14 David Stroud66 0208

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 15 Thada Ziegler63.5 0219

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 16 Rita Burnett0 0112

$190.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

WRHA Non Pro4a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$60.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 1 Steven Sandvig71 0198

$30.00 Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 2 Jenna Kellmer69 0152

$30.00 Alexis Tomanelli Starbucks Freckle 2 Alexis Tomanelli69 0212

$30.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 2 Kevin Montgomery69 0161

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 5 Deborah Walk67.5 0214

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 5 Dave McKim67.5 0175

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 7 Cathy Martin67 0165

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 7 Pamela Miller67 0178

$0.00 Xan McAllister Please Sally 9 Xan McAllister65.5 0167

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 10 Lynn Johnson65 0148

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Magnanimous 11 Jenna Kellmer0 0153

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 11 Lori Bowkett0 0110

$150.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Open5b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$171.20 Jeff Parrish Easy Reloaded 1 Dwayne Zukowski71.5 0185

$109.68 Mike Stokes DP Gunnaoutshinya 2 Elizabeth Hardin69.5 0118

$109.68 Shawn Church Sweet Ending 2 Pamela Miller69.5 0178

$50.83 Cliff Kellmer Xtra Littke Chickee 4 Breana Rosenberger68 0191

$50.83 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir68 0181

$42.80 Breanna Coston Guaranteed by Whiz 6 Lori Houser67.5 0138

$0.00 Mike Stokes Beautifull Dreamer 7 Julie Rose67 0190

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chasen The Cash 8 Breana Rosenberger66 0192

$0.00 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 9 Steven Sandvig0 0116

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Black N Boom 9 Kelsey Davis0 0121

$0.00 Mike Stokes CR Smart Chic Dance 9 Michael Coe0 0117

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Nu Risky Step 9 Gloria Grove0 0145

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Gunners Cielo 9 Jewell Dunning0 0155

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Smokin Banjo Whiz 9 Victoria Westphal0 0156

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer The Mobfather 9 Allison Yeager0 0157

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 9 Sally Sutherland0 0146

$0.00 Sue Muir Santalina Whiz 9 Marla Gese0 0131

$0.00 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 9 Shelbey Jackson0 0147

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 9 Lise Andersen James0 0103

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Darlin Hidethewhizkey 9 Rhodes River Ranch0 0172

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 9 Loyal Moses0 0158

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 9 Doug Stroud0 0209

$0.00 Jordan McBurney SLJ Custom Style 23 Hilary Friesen0 0173

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 23 Shelley Rosenberger0 0193

$535.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional6b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$11.88 Breanna Coston Dunitslidinmydually 1 Breanna Coston67 0120

$11.88 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 1 Samantha Etsell67 0125

$23.76 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Non Pro 3 Year Old Futurity Level 47

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$1,242.75 Tara L Matsler(Christianse Classic Whizkey 1 Bonnie Chritiansen140.5 0166

$828.50 DeLacy Hubbard Belle Ofa Revolution 2 DeLacy Hubbard136.5 0139

$0.00 Terri Hunter SFMagnumwhiz 3 Terri Hunter135 0141

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic HonkyTonkCocktail 3 Jayme L Motanic135 0179

$2,071.25 Total Class Payback

nrha open derby 4/5/6 year old level 48

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$1,028.00 Jordan McBurney Chicsntheirdiamonds 1 CDR Farms147 0171

$642.50 Nicole Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 2 Lise Andersen James144.5 0103

$642.50 Kyle Kellmer Gunners Cielo 2 Jewell Dunning144.5 0155

$257.00 Mike Stokes Spooky Little Step 4 Larry Beeler141.5 0107

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Black N Boom 5 Kelsey Davis141 0121

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Sparklin Whizkey 6 Rhodes River Ranch138.5 0174

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 7 The Wesely Project138 0169

$0.00 Mike Stokes CR Smart Chic Dance 8 Michael Coe137.5 0117

$0.00 Shawn Church Yogisgunnatrashya 9 Tami Roth134.5 0196

$0.00 Breanna Coston ARC Magnum PI 10 Janet Hurlburt134 0143

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Hot Spook 11 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0203

$2,570.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Maturity 7 & up Non Pro L49c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$999.50 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin139.5 0124

$749.63 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 2 Taryn Bakker139 0105

$499.75 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig138.5 0198

$249.88 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 4 Terri Hunter137 0140

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 5 Carla Spackman136.5 0202

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery136.5 0161

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 7 Lori Bowkett134 0110

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 8 Sue Muir133.5 0181

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 9 Sabrina Fedorak128 0128

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 10 Dave McKim0 0175

$2,498.76 Total Class Payback

NRHA Maturity 7 & Up Prime Time10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$525.88 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin139.5 0124

$409.02 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig138.5 0198

$233.73 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 3 Terri Hunter137 0140

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 4 Carla Spackman136.5 0202

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 4 Kevin Montgomery136.5 0161

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlite Whiz 6 Linda Parton134.5 0170

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 7 Lori Bowkett134 0110

$0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 8 Lisa Fennell133.5 0129

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 9 Dave McKim0 0175

$1,168.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

WRHA beginner rider11

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$42.70 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 1 Gloria Grove68 0144

$42.70 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 1 Valerie Knight68 0150

$28.00 Laurie Nicklous Rest Awhile 3 Laurie Nicklous67.5 0182

$8.87 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 4 Shelley Rosenberger67 0193

$8.87 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 4 Breana Rosenberger67 0191

$8.87 Shauna Porter Ima Persuasive Spooks 4 Shauna Porter67 0154

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 7 Pamela Miller66.5 0178

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 8 Rita Burnett66 0112

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 9 Amy Farley65 0127

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 9 Christine Sinkula65 0200

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 11 Olivia Knight64 0149

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smoking Gun 12 Doug Stroud62.5 0115

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 13 Marcie Loshbaugh61.5 0163

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 14 Alex Berthiaume0 0109

$0.00 Doug Stroud Kentucky Chrome 15 Makalina Seavy0 0151

$140.01 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Green Reiner Level 112

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$45.99 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 1 Gloria Grove68 0144

$45.99 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 1 Valerie Knight68 0150

$45.99 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 1 Thada Ziegler68 0219

$17.96 Laurie Nicklous Rest Awhile 4 Laurie Nicklous67.5 0182

$17.96 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 4 Malia Agpawa67.5 0102

$3.78 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 6 Barbara Aberle67 0101

$3.78 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 6 Bess Fairbank67 0126

$3.78 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 6 Breana Rosenberger67 0191

$3.78 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 6 Shelley Rosenberger67 0193

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 10 Pamela Miller66.5 0178

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 11 Kady Didtel66 0122

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 11 Rita Burnett66 0112

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 13 Marla Gese65.5 0132

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 14 Christine Sinkula65 0200

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 15 Olivia Knight64 0149

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 15 Deborah Walk64 0214

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 17 Larry Beeler63 0107

$0.00 Megan Champion Commanders Lil Step 18 Megan Champion62.5 0180

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 18 Melissa Parson62.5 0218

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 20 Marcie Loshbaugh61.5 0163

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 21 Lise Andersen James0 0103

$0.00 Janice Wilczek(Will-Chec Pharlap Whiz 21 Janice Wilczek(Will-Check)0 0217

$189.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Green Reiner Level 213

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$39.35 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 1 Gloria Grove68 0144

$39.35 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 1 Valerie Knight68 0150

$25.80 Laurie Nicklous Rest Awhile 3 Laurie Nicklous67.5 0182

$8.17 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 4 Breana Rosenberger67 0191

$8.17 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 4 Shelley Rosenberger67 0193

$8.17 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 4 Bess Fairbank67 0126

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 7 Pamela Miller66.5 0178

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 7 Lynn Johnson66.5 0148

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 9 Rita Burnett66 0112

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 10 Marla Gese65.5 0132

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 11 Christine Sinkula65 0200

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 12 Deborah Walk64 0214

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 12 Olivia Knight64 0149

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 14 Larry Beeler63 0107

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 15 Melissa Parson62.5 0218

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 16 Lise Andersen James0 0103

$129.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Open14

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$327.20 Mike Stokes DP Gunnaoutshinya 1 Elizabeth Hardin71 0118

$224.95 Jordan McBurney Sparklin Whizkey 2 Rhodes River Ranch70 0174

$194.28 Cliff Kellmer Xtra Littke Chickee 3 Breana Rosenberger69 0191

$102.25 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir68 0181

$86.91 Jim Greendyk One Big Dream 5 Sabrina Fedorak67.5 0128

$86.91 Kyle Kellmer Smokin Banjo Whiz 5 Victoria Westphal67.5 0156

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Rest Awhile 7 Laurie Nicklous67 0182

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tricked Out Tucker 8 Marcie Loshbaugh66.5 0163

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Caughta Shootingstar 9 Kathleen Cooney65 0119

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 10 Barbara Aberle58.5 0101

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Riverama QT Star 11 Gloria Grove0 0144

$0.00 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 11 Steven Sandvig0 0116

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Black N Boom 11 Kelsey Davis0 0121

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Chics Dig Tinseltown 11 David Stroud0 0208

$0.00 Shawn Church Sweet Ending 11 Pamela Miller0 0178

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 11 Sally Sutherland0 0146

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chasen The Cash 11 Breana Rosenberger0 0192

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 11 Doug Stroud0 0209

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 11 Shelley Rosenberger0 0193

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Chicsntheirdiamonds 11 CDR Farms0 0171

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Smartacus 11 Gloria Grove0 0130

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Nu Risky Step 22 Gloria Grove0 0145

$1,022.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open15

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$178.50 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir68 0181

$119.00 Jim Greendyk One Big Dream 2 Sabrina Fedorak67.5 0128

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 3 Doug Stroud0 0209

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 3 Shelley Rosenberger0 0193

$297.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Limited Open16

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$113.23 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir68 0181

$113.23 Alexis Tomanelli Starbucks Freckle 1 Alexis Tomanelli68 0212

$64.70 Jim Greendyk One Big Dream 3 Sabrina Fedorak67.5 0128

$32.35 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 4 Samantha Etsell67 0125

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Guns and Chickadees 5 Megan O'Neil66.5 0133

$0.00 Megan Champion Commanders Lil Step 6 Megan Champion63 0180

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 7 Lynn Johnson62 0148

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 8 Tiffany McAuslan0 0169

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 8 Doug Stroud0 0209

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 8 Madelyn Nicklous0 0184

$0.00 Doug Stroud Miss Self Shine 8 Lori Bowkett0 0110

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Madd Skillz 8 Laurie Nicklous0 0183

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 8 Shelley Rosenberger0 0193

$323.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under18

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.50 Alyssa Rossmeier Wranglers Ebony Don 1 Andrea Rossmeier65 0194

$24.50 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 2 Alex Berthiaume64.5 0109

$14.00 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 3 Valerie Knight62.5 0150

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 4 Malia Agpawa59 0102

$0.00 Kassady Helsen Chics Lil Commander 5 Andrea Rossmeier0 0137

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 5 Sam Stevens0 0204

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 7 Grace Stimson0 0186

$70.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Youth 14-1819

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.50 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 1 Olivia Knight64 0149

$19.25 Laci Huntsinger Lean N Starlight 2 Laci Huntsinger63.5 0142

$19.25 Allyson Nicklous Madd Skillz 2 Laurie Nicklous63.5 0183

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 4 Amy Farley59.5 0127

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 5 Madelyn Nicklous0 0184

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 5 Carole Mangini0 0164

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 5 Kady Didtel0 0122

$70.00 Total Class Payback

WRHA Small Fry Reiners 11 & U20

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Pheiffer Rosenberger Chasen The Cash 1 Breana Rosenberger67.5 0192

$0.00 Deziray Allen Wranglers Ebony Dawn 2 Andrea Rossmeier66 0194

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smoking Gun 3 Doug Stroud0 0115

$0.00 Total Class Payback

nrha open 3 Year Old Futurity Level 421

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$996.19 Jordan McBurney Darlin Hidethewhizkey 1 Rhodes River Ranch140.5 0172

$774.81 Breanna Coston Dunitslidinmydually 2 Breanna Coston139.5 0120

$442.75 Kyle Kellmer The Mobfather 3 Allison Yeager138 0157

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Guns and Chickadees 4 Megan O'Neil135 0133

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Jerrysippingwhiskey 5 Jordan McBurney134.5 0168

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Hes A Smart One 6 Andrea Rossmeier128 0195

$2,213.75 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 422

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$1,004.80 Johanna Anstensen Rides Like A Porche 1 Johanna Anstensen141.5 0104

$690.80 Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 2 Jenna Kellmer140.5 0152

$455.30 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 3 Charlene Beck138 0106

$455.30 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 3 Shelbey Jackson138 0147

$177.93 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 5 Steven Sandvig137.5 0116

$177.93 Debee Thoms Waitin On A Diamond 5 Debee Thoms137.5 0211

$177.93 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 5 Lori Houser137.5 0138

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 8 Cathy Martin136.5 0165

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 9 Tiffany McAuslan136 0169

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 10 Janet Hurlburt135.5 0143

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 11 Tracy Burnside135 0114

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 11 David Stroud135 0208

$0.00 Heide Hansen Twizted Sister 13 Heide Hansen134.5 0135

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 14 Angella Kirschner132.5 0159

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Magnanimous 15 Jenna Kellmer132 0153

$0.00 Sandra Kolberg Mr Colonel Oakley 15 Sandra Kolberg132 0160

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 17 Pamela Miller130.5 0178

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 18 Michael Coe0 0117

$0.00 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 18 Kelsey Davis0 0121

$3,139.99 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Non Pro Derby Prime Time23

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$487.96 Laurie Nicklous Rest Awhile 1 Laurie Nicklous139.5 0182

$335.47 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 2 Charlene Beck138 0106

$175.36 Debee Thoms Waitin On A Diamond 3 Debee Thoms137.5 0211

$175.36 Kim Lansidel Whizky Frosted Frank 3 Karl and Marjorie Eilers137.5 0162

$175.36 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 3 Steven Sandvig137.5 0116

$175.36 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 3 Lori Houser137.5 0138

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 7 Cathy Martin136.5 0165

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 7 Victoria Westphal136.5 0156

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 9 Gloria Grove136 0130

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 10 Janet Hurlburt135.5 0143

$0.00 Ann Westland Maddman 10 Ann Westland135.5 0215

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 12 David Stroud135 0208

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 12 Tracy Burnside135 0114

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 14 Kathleen Cooney134 0119

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 15 Pamela Miller130.5 0178

$0.00 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 16 Tami Roth130 0196

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 17 Thada Ziegler128 0219

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 18 Michael Coe0 0117

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 18 Pamela Harbaugh0 0136

$1,524.87 Total Class Payback

NRHA 7 and Up Maturity Open Level 424

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$885.50 Nicole Hutchings Riverama QT Star 1 Gloria Grove143 0144

$885.50 Nicole Hutchings Nu Risky Step 1 Gloria Grove143 0145

$442.75 Kyle Kellmer ARC King Snapper 3 Jewell Dunning141.5 0123

$0.00 Jeff Parrish Easy Reloaded 4 Dwayne Zukowski141 0185

$0.00 Jordan McBurney SLJ Custom Style 5 Hilary Friesen139.5 0173

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 6 Shelley Rosenberger132 0193

$2,213.75 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

nrha novice horse non pro level 125

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$141.53 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 1 Taryn Bakker69.5 0105

$112.39 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 2 Carole Mangini67 0164

$83.25 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 3 Melissa Parson66.5 0218

$41.63 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 4 Bess Fairbank65.5 0126

$18.73 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 5 Larry Beeler62.5 0107

$18.73 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 5 Barbara Aberle62.5 0101

$0.00 Kim Lansidel Whizky Frosted Frank 7 Karl and Marjorie Eilers0 0162

$0.00 Amy R Roy Einsteins Smart Chic 7 Amy R Roy0 0197

$0.00 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 7 Amanda Miller0 0177

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 7 Lynn Johnson0 0148

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 7 Gloria Grove0 0145

$0.00 Julie Rose Beautifull Dreamer 7 Julie Rose0 0190

$0.00 Xan McAllister Please Sally 7 Xan McAllister0 0167

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 14 Marcie Loshbaugh0 0163

$416.25 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

nrha novice horse non pro level 226

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$137.82 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 1 Taryn Bakker69.5 0105

$137.82 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin69.5 0124

$67.78 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery69 0161

$67.78 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 3 Sabrina Fedorak69 0128

$20.33 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 5 Tami Brooks67.5 0111

$20.33 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 5 Joleen Smith67.5 0201

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 7 Carole Mangini67 0164

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 7 Sue Muir67 0181

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 9 Lise Andersen James66.5 0103

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 10 Carla Spackman66 0202

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 11 Dave McKim65.5 0175

$0.00 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 11 Bess Fairbank65.5 0126

$0.00 Megan Champion Commanders Lil Step 13 Megan Champion64.5 0180

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 14 Larry Beeler62.5 0107

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlite Whiz 15 Linda Parton0 0170

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 15 Gloria Grove0 0145

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 15 Dave McKim0 0176

$451.86 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

WRHA Ladies to Ride27

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$68.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 1 Sally Sutherland70 0210

$54.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 2 Christine Sinkula67 0200

$40.00 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 3 Amanda Miller64.5 0177

$20.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 4 Grace Stimson63.5 0186

$18.00 Xan McAllister Please Sally 5 Xan McAllister61.5 0167

$0.00 Jewell Dunning ARC King Snapper 6 Jewell Dunning0 0123

$0.00 Laci Huntsinger Lean N Starlight 6 Laci Huntsinger0 0142

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 6 Rita Burnett0 0112

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 6 Shelbie Hager0 0134

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 6 Gloria Grove0 0145

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 6 Kady Didtel0 0122

$0.00 Amy R Roy Einsteins Smart Chic 6 Amy R Roy0 0197

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Riverama QT Star 6 Gloria Grove0 0144

$0.00 Shauna Porter Ima Persuasive Spooks 6 Shauna Porter0 0154

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic HonkyTonkCocktail 6 Jayme L Motanic0 0179

$0.00 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 16 Breana Rosenberger0 0191

$200.00 Total Class Payback

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride28

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$30.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 1 Loyal Moses68.5 0158

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Gunners Cielo 2 Jewell Dunning0 0155

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 2 Olivia Knight0 0149

$0.00 Doug Stroud Kentucky Chrome 2 Makalina Seavy0 0151

$30.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Youth 13 & Under29

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$36.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 1 Malia Agpawa67 0102

$28.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 2 Grace Stimson66.5 0186

$8.00 Pheiffer Rosenberger Chasen The Cash 3 Breana Rosenberger66 0192

$8.00 Alyssa Rossmeier Wranglers Ebony Don 3 Andrea Rossmeier66 0194

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 5 Alex Berthiaume65.5 0109

$0.00 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 6 Valerie Knight59.5 0150

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 7 Sam Stevens0 0204

$0.00 Kassady Helsen Chics Lil Commander 7 Andrea Rossmeier0 0137

$80.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1830

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$32.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 1 Kady Didtel68.5 0122

$32.00 Johanna Anstensen Rides Like A Porche 1 Johanna Anstensen68.5 0104

$16.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 3 Olivia Knight67 0149

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 4 Madelyn Nicklous66 0184

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 5 Carole Mangini65 0164

$0.00 Laci Huntsinger Lean N Starlight 6 Laci Huntsinger64.5 0142

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Madd Skillz 7 Laurie Nicklous64 0183

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 8 Amy Farley58.5 0127

$80.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Non Pro31i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$283.05 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin70 0124

$224.78 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir69.5 0181

$166.50 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 3 Kevin Montgomery69 0161

$52.72 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 4 Steven Sandvig68.5 0198

$52.72 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 4 Tracy Burnside68.5 0114

$52.72 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 4 Lori Houser68.5 0138

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 7 Lori Bowkett68 0110

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 7 Dave McKim68 0175

$0.00 Hilary Friesen SLJ Custom Style 9 Hilary Friesen67.5 0173

$0.00 Debee Thoms Waitin On A Diamond 10 Debee Thoms67 0211

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 11 Michael Coe66.5 0117

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 12 Janet Hurlburt0 0143

$0.00 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 12 Kelsey Davis0 0121

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 14 Carole Mangini0 0164

$832.49 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro32i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$153.64 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin70 0124

$122.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir69.5 0181

$58.74 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 3 Tracy Burnside68.5 0114

$58.74 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig68.5 0198

$58.74 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 3 Lori Houser68.5 0138

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 6 Lori Bowkett68 0110

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 6 Dave McKim68 0175

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 8 Gloria Grove67.5 0145

$0.00 Debee Thoms Waitin On A Diamond 9 Debee Thoms67 0211

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 10 Michael Coe66.5 0117

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 10 Grace Stimson66.5 0186

$0.00 Kim Lansidel Whizky Frosted Frank 12 Karl and Marjorie Eilers66 0162

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 13 Shelbie Hager62.5 0134

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 14 Gloria Grove60.5 0130

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 15 Janet Hurlburt0 0143

$0.00 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 15 Kelsey Davis0 0121

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 17 Carole Mangini0 0164

$451.86 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Limited Non Pro33i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$102.55 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 1 Taryn Bakker70 0105

$80.58 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir69.5 0181

$40.29 Jewell Dunning ARC King Snapper 3 Jewell Dunning68.5 0123

$40.29 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 3 Lori Houser68.5 0138

$40.29 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 3 Tracy Burnside68.5 0114

$40.29 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig68.5 0198

$21.98 Alexis Tomanelli Starbucks Freckle 7 Alexis Tomanelli68 0212

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 8 Gloria Grove67.5 0145

$0.00 Debee Thoms Waitin On A Diamond 9 Debee Thoms67 0211

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlite Whiz 9 Linda Parton67 0170

$0.00 Grace Stimson Meerly Inwizable 11 Grace Stimson66.5 0186

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 11 Michael Coe66.5 0117

$0.00 Sandra Kolberg Mr Colonel Oakley 13 Sandra Kolberg66 0160

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 13 Dave McKim66 0176

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 15 Shelley Rosenberger65.5 0193

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 16 Lise Andersen James65 0103

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 17 Christine Sinkula64 0200

$0.00 Megan Champion Commanders Lil Step 17 Megan Champion64 0180

$0.00 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 19 Breana Rosenberger63.5 0191

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 20 Shelbie Hager62.5 0134

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 21 Gloria Grove60.5 0130

$0.00 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 22 Amanda Miller0 0177

$0.00 Amy R Roy Einsteins Smart Chic 22 Amy R Roy0 0197

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 22 Steven Sandvig0 0116

$0.00 Kelsey Davis Black N Boom 22 Kelsey Davis0 0121

$0.00 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 22 Tami Roth0 0196

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 27 Carole Mangini0 0164

$0.00 Heide Hansen Twizted Sister 27 Heide Hansen0 0135

$366.26 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro34i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$83.12 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin70 0124

$65.31 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 2 Kevin Montgomery69 0161

$35.62 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig68.5 0198

$35.62 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 3 Tracy Burnside68.5 0114

$35.62 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 3 Lori Houser68.5 0138

$10.39 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 6 Lori Bowkett68 0110

$10.39 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 6 Joleen Smith68 0201

$10.39 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 6 Dave McKim68 0175

$10.39 Alexis Tomanelli Starbucks Freckle 6 Alexis Tomanelli68 0212

$0.00 Hilary Friesen SLJ Custom Style 10 Hilary Friesen67.5 0173

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlite Whiz 11 Linda Parton67 0170

$0.00 Debee Thoms Waitin On A Diamond 11 Debee Thoms67 0211

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 13 Deborah Walk66.5 0214

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 13 Michael Coe66.5 0117

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 15 Victoria Westphal66 0156

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 16 Shelley Rosenberger65.5 0193

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 17 Lynn Johnson65 0148

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 17 Lise Andersen James65 0103

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 19 Larry Beeler62.5 0107

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 20 Gloria Grove60.5 0130

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 21 Sally Sutherland59 0210

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 22 Barbara Aberle53.5 0101

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 23 Janet Hurlburt0 0143

$0.00 Ann Westland Maddman 23 Ann Westland0 0215

$0.00 Tami Roth YogisGunnaTrashYa 23 Tami Roth0 0196

$296.87 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Rookie Level 136j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$54.42 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 1 Tami Brooks69 0111

$37.41 Allyson Nicklous Madd Skillz 2 Laurie Nicklous68.5 0183

$32.31 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 3 Sabrina Fedorak68 0128

$16.15 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 4 Pamela Harbaugh67.5 0136

$16.15 Deborah Walk Easy Money 4 Deborah Walk67.5 0214

$6.80 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 6 Lise Andersen James67 0103

$6.80 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 6 Bess Fairbank67 0126

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 8 Thada Ziegler66.5 0219

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 8 Kathleen Cooney66.5 0119

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 8 Gloria Grove66.5 0144

$0.00 Laurie Nicklous Rest Awhile 11 Laurie Nicklous66 0182

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 12 Christine Sinkula65.5 0200

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 12 Lynn Johnson65.5 0148

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 14 Melissa Parson60.5 0218

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 15 Rita Burnett60 0112

$0.00 Julie Rose Beautifull Dreamer 16 Julie Rose57.5 0190

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 17 Amy Farley0 0127

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 17 Madelyn Nicklous0 0184

$0.00 Sam Stevens Got Spooked 17 Sam Stevens0 0204

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 20 Kady Didtel0 0122

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 20 Larry Beeler0 0107

$170.05 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

NRHA Rookie Level 237j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$38.44 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 1 Tami Brooks69 0111

$26.57 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove68.5 0145

$26.57 Allyson Nicklous Madd Skillz 2 Laurie Nicklous68.5 0183

$11.31 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 4 Sabrina Fedorak68 0128

$10.17 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 5 Pamela Harbaugh67.5 0136

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 6 Lise Andersen James67 0103

$0.00 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 6 Bess Fairbank67 0126

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 8 Kathleen Cooney66.5 0119

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 8 Gloria Grove66.5 0144

$0.00 Laurie Nicklous Rest Awhile 10 Laurie Nicklous66 0182

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 10 Gloria Grove66 0130

$0.00 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 12 Amanda Miller61 0177

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 13 Melissa Parson60.5 0218

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 14 Madelyn Nicklous0 0184

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 15 Larry Beeler0 0107

$113.05 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 138

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$171.38 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 1 Samantha Etsell62 0125

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove0 0145

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 2 Loyal Moses0 0158

$171.38 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 239

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$171.38 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir68.5 0181

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 2 Loyal Moses0 0158

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 2 Sally Sutherland0 0146

$171.38 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Fall Spectacular 2018

Paid WarmupW

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 0 Christine Sinkula0 0200

$0.00 Joleen Smith Matador Chex 0 Joleen Smith0 0201

$0.00 Madelyn Nicklous Juicy Evolution 0 Madelyn Nicklous0 0184

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Madd Skillz 0 Laurie Nicklous0 0183

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Guns and Chickadees 0 Megan O'Neil0 0133

$0.00 Laci Huntsinger Lean N Starlight 0 Laci Huntsinger0 0142

$0.00 Amy R Roy Einsteins Smart Chic 0 Amy R Roy0 0197

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 0 The Wesely Project0 0169

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0124

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Jerrysippingwhiskey 0 Jordan McBurney0 0168

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 0 Pamela Harbaugh0 0136

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 0 Cathy Martin0 0165

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Sher Iza  Boomer 0 Loyal Moses0 0158

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 0 Lori Houser0 0138

$0.00 Laurie Nicklous Rest Awhile 0 Laurie Nicklous0 0182

$0.00 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 0 Valerie Knight0 0150

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Sparklin Whizkey 0 Rhodes River Ranch0 0174

$0.00 Lisa Fennell Chocolate Lena Chex 0 Lisa Fennell0 0129

$0.00 Kim Lansidel Whizky Frosted Frank 0 Karl and Marjorie Eilers0 0162

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Rides Like A Porche 0 Johanna Anstensen0 0104

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 0 David Stroud0 0208

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Chicsntheirdiamonds 0 CDR Farms0 0171

$0.00 Cory Hutchings Black N Boom 0 Kelsey Davis0 0121

$0.00 Tara L Matsler(Christianse Classic Whizkey 0 Bonnie Chritiansen0 0166

$0.00 Linda Parton Starlite Whiz 0 Linda Parton0 0170

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 0 Olivia Knight0 0149

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 0 Melissa Parson0 0218

$0.00 Jewell Dunning ARC King Snapper 0 Jewell Dunning0 0123

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 0 Marla Gese0 0132

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 0 Carole Mangini0 0164

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 0 Rita Burnett0 0112

$0.00 Ann Westland Maddman 0 Ann Westland0 0215
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$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 0 Sabrina Fedorak0 0128

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 0 Sue Muir0 0181

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 0 Malia Agpawa0 0102

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 0 Angella Kirschner0 0159

$0.00 Janice Wilczek(Will-Chec Pharlap Whiz 0 Janice Wilczek(Will-Check)0 0217

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 0 Charlene Beck0 0106

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 0 Deborah Walk0 0214

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chasen The Cash 0 Breana Rosenberger0 0192

$0.00 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 0 Breana Rosenberger0 0191

$0.00 DeLacy Hubbard Belle Ofa Revolution 0 DeLacy Hubbard0 0139

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0143

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 0 Larry Beeler0 0107

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 0 Kady Didtel0 0122

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 0 Samantha Etsell0 0125

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 0 Sally Sutherland0 0146

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Gunners Cielo 0 Jewell Dunning0 0155

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 Lori Bowkett0 0110

$0.00 Kathleen Cooney Caughta Shootingstar 0 Kathleen Cooney0 0119

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic HonkyTonkCocktail 0 Jayme L Motanic0 0179

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 0 Dave McKim0 0176

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 Dave McKim0 0175

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Magnanimous 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0153

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Red Hot Whizkey 0 Lise Andersen James0 0103

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0152

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 0 Taryn Bakker0 0105

$0.00 Breanna Coston Dunitslidinmydually 0 Breanna Coston0 0120

$0.00 Victoria Westphal Smokin Banjo Whiz 0 Victoria Westphal0 0156

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 0 Alex Berthiaume0 0109

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Hot Spook 0 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0203

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 0 Shelley Rosenberger0 0193

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer The Mobfather 0 Allison Yeager0 0157

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Need To Enter when have PaperworkNe

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Rides Like A Porche 0 Johanna Anstensen0 0104

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $25,262.07
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